Varsity

CHS SHOOTING TEAM
Jefferson Co 4-H Patriot Shooters
Monroe Co 4-H SCTP Shooters
TRI-COUNTY CLAYDUSTERS
TEAM: CHEROKEE

MCHS Trap Team

McKENZIE SHOOTING SPORTS
Henry County No Fly Zone

MCHS Trap Team

Heritage Shooting Team
Haywood Co. Young Guns
McKENZIE SHOOTING SPORTS
BGA

3@8

TEAM: CHEROKEE

CHS SHOOTING TEAM

William Blount Shooting team
Clay Gunners

Monroe Co 4-H SCTP Shooters
BSA 981 Shooting Team

MCHS Trap Team

Junior Varsity

Jefferson Co 4-H Patriot Shooters
Haywood Co. Young Guns
TRI-COUNTY CLAYDUSTERS
Jefferson Co 4-H Patriot Shooters
Sale Creek Panthers

CHS SHOOTING TEAM

Heritage Shooting Team

CHS SHOOTING TEAM

247
244
241
240
234
233
230
226
222
221
218
212
208
207
206
202
187
186
176
164
153

252
215
212
184
167
155
153
149

Sporting Clays

Intermediate Advanced

TEAM: CHEROKEE

Heritage Shooting Team
Jefferson Co 4-H Patriot Shooters
McKENZIE SHOOTING SPORTS
Heritage Shooting Team

Heritage Shooting Team

Intermediate Entry

Montgomery Central Middle School
Montgomery Central Middle School
William Blount Shooting team
Monroe Co 4-H SCTP Shooters
Spring Hill Generals

William Blount Shooting team
William Blount Shooting team

Sale Creek Panthers

William Blount Shooting team

Rookie

Cumberland Heights Elementary School
McKENZIE SHOOTING SPORTS
Spring Hill Generals

William Blount Shooting team

226
203
198
171
146
140

213
179
164
155
142
125
124
124

84

173
162
139

94



