## Sporting Clays

Varsity		Intermediate Advanced	
CHS SHOOTING TEAM	247	TEAM: CHEROKEE	226
Jefferson Co 4-H Patriot Shooters	244	Heritage Shooting Team	203
Monroe Co 4-H SCTP Shooters	241	Jefferson Co 4-H Patriot Shooters	198
TRI-COUNTY CLAYDUSTERS	240	McKENZIE SHOOTING SPORTS	171
TEAM: CHEROKEE	234	Heritage Shooting Team	146
MCHS Trap Team	233	Heritage Shooting Team	140
McKENZIE SHOOTING SPORTS	230		
Henry County No Fly Zone	226	Intermediate Entry	
MCHS Trap Team	222		
Heritage Shooting Team	221	Montgomery Central Middle School	213
Haywood Co. Young Guns	218	Montgomery Central Middle School	179
McKENZIE SHOOTING SPORTS	212	William Blount Shooting team	164
BGA	208	Monroe Co 4-H SCTP Shooters	155
3@8	207	Spring Hill Generals	142
TEAM: CHEROKEE	206	William Blount Shooting team	125
CHS SHOOTING TEAM	202	William Blount Shooting team	124
William Blount Shooting team	187	Sale Creek Panthers	124
Clay Gunners	186	William Blount Shooting team	84
Monroe Co 4-H SCTP Shooters	176		
BSA 981 Shooting Team	164	Rookie	
MCHS Trap Team	153		
		Cumberland Heights Elementary School	173
Junior Varsity		McKENZIE SHOOTING SPORTS	162
		Spring Hill Generals	139
Jefferson Co 4-H Patriot Shooters	252	William Blount Shooting team	94
Haywood Co. Young Guns	215		
TRI-COUNTY CLAYDUSTERS	212		
Jefferson Co 4-H Patriot Shooters	184		
Sale Creek Panthers	167		
CHS SHOOTING TEAM	155		
Heritage Shooting Team	153		
CHS SHOOTING TEAM	149		